FISH MACHINERY CHICKEN MACHINERY
LIMA-
MANUFACTURE
HENAN LIMA MACHINERY MANUFACTURE CO.,LTDTRUST           QUALITY          PROFESSIONAL
COMPANY INTRODUCTION
After nearly 20 years of construction and development, It has become a solution expert in the field of automation poultry industry,Solving and
improving the development of Fishery and animal husbandry Technology. Improving the ecological chain of high efficiency and healthy diet，
It has made great contributions to the development of the global poultry and fishery machinery industry.

Capacity
(T/H)
Power
(kw)
Function and application
1.Counter-flow coolers are mostly used for feed cooling in large feed
   production lines. The materials are cooled in layers by sucking air
   from the bottom to the top.
2.The latest octagonal cooling box design has no cooling dead corners.
    The top cover of the cooler is made of stainless steel, which can
    effectively prevent rapid corrosion caused by the accumulation of
    moisture on the top, and has a long service life; stainless steel closed
    air feeder is used for feeding, the air inlet area is large, and the cooling
    effect is remarkable;
Model
SKLN11×11
SKLN14×14
SKLN17×17
SKLN20×20
SKLN24×24
1-2
2-4
4-7
7-12